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2024-2025 Fees and Tuition Schedule

BEECC Fees CBE Members Non-Members
Registration Fee S100 $100
Program Fee $180 $180
Building Fee N/A $250
Security Fee S100 S350
BEECC Tuition CBE Members Non-Members
Year Round Full Day (8:00 am — 6:00 pm)* $21,910 $26,755
(June 17, 2024 — June 6, 2025)

School Year Full Day (8:00 am — 6:00 pm)* $16,435 $20,065
(September 3, 2024 —June 6, 2025)

Core Day (9:00 am — 3:30 pm) $10,210 $14,035
Half Day (9:00 am — 1:00 pm) $7,070 $9,715
Half Day (4 Days) $6,365 $8,765
Half Day (3 Days) S$5,665 $7,815
Young 2’s (9:00 am — 1:00 pm; 3 Days)** $3,150 $4,345

Additional Options
Early Care (8:00 am — 9:00 am) $2,035
After Care (3:30 pm — 6:00 pm)* $6,100
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Summer @ BEECC Fees

CBE Members

Non-Members

Registration Fee

Summer @ BEECC Tuition
(per 3 week session)

$100

CBE Members

$100

Non-Members

Full Day (8:00 am — 6:00 pm)*
Core Day (9:00 am — 3:30 pm)
Half Day (9:00 am — 1:00 pm)
Half Day (3 Days)

*BEECC closes at 5:00 pm on Fridays

$1,915

$1,245
§765
$525

$2,400

$1,560
$960
$645

Registration in the year round full day program includes the Summer @ BEECC program. In

addition to all regular school year closings, the year round program will also close for one week
after the end of the school year and two weeks prior to the new school year beginning. School’s

Out Camps will be offered during select school breaks. An official school calendar will be

published in June 2024.

**Young 2’s Class begins in January 2025. Students must turn two between October 1 —
December 31, 2024 to register. If space allows, additional students may register as they turn

two through May 31.
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