

## 2024-2025 Fees and Tuition Schedule

BEECC Fees	CBE Members	Non-Members
Registration Fee	\$100	\$100
Program Fee	\$180	\$180
Building Fee	N/A	\$250
Security Fee	\$100	\$350
BEECC Tuition	<b>CBE Members</b>	Non-Members
Year Round Full Day (8:00 am – 6:00 pm)* (June 17, 2024 – June 6, 2025)	\$21,910	\$26,755
School Year Full Day (8:00 am – 6:00 pm)* (September 3, 2024 –June 6, 2025)	\$16,435	\$20,065
Core Day (9:00 am – 3:30 pm)	\$10,210	\$14,035
Half Day (9:00 am – 1:00 pm)	\$7,070	\$9,715
Half Day (4 Days)	\$6,365	\$8,765
Half Day (3 Days)	\$5,665	\$7,815

## **Additional Options**

Young 2's (9:00 am - 1:00 pm; 3 Days)\*\*

Early Care (8:00 am – 9:00 am)	\$2,035
After Care (3:30 pm – 6:00 pm)*	\$6,100



\$3,150

\$4,345

Summer @ BEECC Fees	CBE Members	Non-Members
Registration Fee	\$100	\$100

Summer @ BEECC Tuition (per 3 week session)	CBE Members	Non-Members
Full Day (8:00 am – 6:00 pm)*	\$1,915	\$2,400
Core Day (9:00 am – 3:30 pm)	\$1,245	\$1,560
Half Day (9:00 am – 1:00 pm)	\$765	\$960
Half Day (3 Days)	\$525	\$645

<sup>\*</sup>BEECC closes at 5:00 pm on Fridays

Registration in the year round full day program includes the Summer @ BEECC program. In addition to all regular school year closings, the year round program will also close for one week after the end of the school year and two weeks prior to the new school year beginning. School's Out Camps will be offered during select school breaks. An official school calendar will be published in June 2024.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Young 2's Class begins in January 2025. Students must turn two between October 1 – December 31, 2024 to register. If space allows, additional students may register as they turn two through May 31.